Drummoyne Swim Club Handicap Race Results
Sprint
Swim #7, Heat #69332: Molly Wark 100m Freestyle Handicap - Under 10 Girls (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net
1366 Sienna HOWARD 1 FR 135.77 0 135.77
1316 Ivy EASTWOOD 4 FR 154.10 21 133.10
1215 Kristen MAGUIRE 7 FR 154.55 55 99.55
1255 Audrey WILLIAMS 6 FR 155.61 50 105.61
1344 Jessica BELL 5 FR 157.44 47 110.44
1306 Lucy SUMMERFIELD 3 FR 163.85 14 149.85
1243 Elise BOROZAN 8 FR 165.85 64 101.85
1164 Sarah DOOLAN 2 FR 170.55 4 166.55
Sprint
Swim #8, Heat #69335: Les Henry 100m Freestyle Handicap - Under 10 Boys (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net
1286 Shay DONNELLAN 1 FR 158.08 0 158.08
1115 Marcus SVOBODA 4 FR 161.94 60 101.94
1120 Healy RYAN 3 FR 164.05 59 105.05
1113 Jaxon LEWIS 2 FR 172.80 37 135.80
Sprint
Swim #9, Heat #69338: 100m Freestyle Handicap - Women 35 and Over (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net
1114 Kate SVOBODA 3 FR 108.54 28 80.54
1372 Melissa KERR 4 FR 109.25 30 79.25
1250 Natalie BOROZAN 2 FR 110.49 26 84.49
935 Sherri OLLERENSHAW 1 FR 110.90 0 110.90
1254 Annette JAMIESON 5 FR 119.16 40 79.16
Sprint
Swim #10, Heat #69341: 100m Freestyle Handicap - Men 35 and Over (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net
128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA 1 FR 101.99 0 101.99
1144 Andrew SVOBODA 5 FR 102.31 12 90.31
619 Duncan LYON 2 FR 102.57 4 98.57
1345 Adrian BELL 4 FR 103.61 12 9161
723 David PARKER 6 FR 103.77 15 88.77
1377 Gavin TANNER 3 FR 105.11 6 99.11
111 Phil HAYWARD 7 FR 113.45 15 98.45
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Sprint

Swim #11, Heat #69343: 100m Freestyle Handicap - Men 35 and Over (Heat)

ID
690
1287
1224
1121
961

Name

Mark COLLEY

Michael DONNELLAN

Tim DOOLAN
Craig RYAN

Ross OLLERENSHAW

Sprint

Swim #12, Heat #69345: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1253
1313
621
1368
620
1402
942
1346

Name

Hannah JAMIESON
Tadhg DONNELLAN
Rose TUNSTALL
Keira MATHESON
Rachel LYON
Cooper HANSEN
Angus SLATER

Kara DAVOREN

Sprint

Swim #13, Heat #69346: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID

1071 Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES

1283
674

1112
1242
591

1203
1309

Name

Armani JAMIESON
Cara PARKER
Hannah SVOBODA
Lily BOROZAN
Sarah LYON
Gemma LOCKHART
Ziani VIOLA

Sprint
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148.78
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151.03
151.17
158.04

0.00

Gross

89.34
89.41
92.32
94.13
94.80
98.57
100.28
0.00

Hcap Net Pos Points DQ

2 8344 1 4

10 76.09 2 3

0 87.26 3 2

14 73.83 4 1

3 85.26 5 1
Hcap Net Pos Points DQ

0 141.30 1 4

49 9540 2 3

35 113.78 3 2

40 110.25 4 1

57 94.03 5 1

54 97.17 6 1

50 108.04 7 1

56 -56.00 8 0 DNS
Hcap Net Pos Points DQ

1 88.34 1 4

0 8941 2 3

6 86.32 3 2

10 84.13 4 1

9 85.80 5 1

5 9357 6 1

5 95.28 7 1

6 -6.00 8 0 DNS
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Swim #14, Heat #69347: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
714 Kellen PARKER 2 FR 78.28 4 74.28 1 4

91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 3 FR 78.54 6 72.54 2 3

646  Jack CORBETT 5 FR 79.23 7 72.23 3 2

1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE 4 FR 79.64 7 7264 4 1

1202 Zara LOCKHART 1 FR 90.78 0 90.78 5 1

1218 Patrick ZADOW 6 FR 92.76 14 78.76 6 1
Sprint

Swim #15, Heat #69350: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1405 Torbian TITOW 4 FR 58.90 15 43.90 1 4

799 Lynette BROWN 3 FR 65.03 0 65.03 2 3
Sprint

Swim #15, Heat #69351: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1407 Grace KELLY 2 FR 60.53 0 60.53 1 1

1388 Brighton JAMIESON 1 FR 85.52 0 85.52 2 1
Sprint

Swim #16, Heat #69354: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1308 Matthew SUMMERFIELD 3 FR 57.08 7 50.08 1 4

1288 Skye LEWIS 2 FR 58.28 0 58.28 2 3

984 Hamish OLLERENSHAW 4 FR 62.99 8 54.99 3 2

1342 Lucca BENNETT 5 FR 0.00 17 -17.00 4 0 DNS
1388 Brighton JAMIESON 6 FR 0.00 21 -21.00 5 DUP DNS
Sprint

Swim #16, Heat #69355: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1406 Thomas KELLY 1 FR 42.15 0 42.15 1 1

Long
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Swim #17, Heat #69359: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

1316 Ilvy EASTWOOD

128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA
935 Sherri OLLERENSHAW
1306 Lucy SUMMERFIELD
1113 Jaxon LEWIS

1255 Audrey WILLIAMS
1366 Sienna HOWARD

621 Rose TUNSTALL
Long

Swim #18, Heat #69361: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

1313 Tadhg DONNELLAN
1115 Marcus SVOBODA
1120 Healy RYAN

619 Duncan LYON

942  Angus SLATER
1377 Gavin TANNER

620  Rachel LYON

1215 Kristen MAGUIRE
Long

Swim #19, Heat #69362: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)
Stroke

ID Name

1203 Gemma LOCKHART
1144 Andrew SVOBODA
1402 Cooper HANSEN
1224 Tim DOOLAN

723 David PARKER
1345 Adrian BELL

1346 Kara DAVOREN
Long
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Swim #20, Heat #69363: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU
1202 Zara LOCKHART

1283 Armani JAMIESON

690 Mark COLLEY

1242 Lily BOROZAN

961 Ross OLLERENSHAW
591  Sarah LYON

111 Phil HAYWARD

Long

Swim #21, Heat #69364: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

1287 Michael DONNELLAN
1114 Kate SVOBODA

674 Cara PARKER

1112 Hannah SVOBODA
1250 Natalie BOROZAN
1372 Melissa KERR

1309 Ziani VIOLA

Long

Swim #22, Heat #69365: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

Lane Stroke

ID Name

1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE
646  Jack CORBETT

714  Kellen PARKER
1218 Patrick ZADOW
1121 Craig RYAN

1254 Annette JAMIESON
Long
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Swim #22, Heat #69366: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name

1243  Elise BOROZAN
1344 Jessica BELL
Long
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Swim #23, Heat #69368: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1286 Shay DONNELLAN 2 FR 194.02
1344 Jessica BELL 5 FR 203.52
1243  Elise BOROZAN 6 FR 209.05
984 Hamish OLLERENSHAW 3 FR 247.01
1253 Hannah JAMIESON 4 FR 0.00
Long
Swim #23, Heat #69369: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1407 Grace KELLY 1 FR 0.00
Long
Swim #24, Heat #69371: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1288 Skye LEWIS 1 FR 210.06
1308 Matthew SUMMERFIELD 2 FR 227.56
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